NEW PRODUCT CATALOGUE
clarks.bike
2023/24
MODULATED POWER DELIVERY
The CRS C4  is a 4 piston hydraulic disc brake which provides the rider with a
competition level brake set, featuring full adjustment and modulation. Each calliper has
4 x 16mm stainless steel self-adjusting pistons with machined piston heads for reduced
friction operation. Heat dissipation features designed into the calliper, keeping brake

Part Numbers: Description: Barcode
CMD-28FMF&R140/160 Front 160mm & Rear 140mm set 5021646049050
CMD-28FMF&R160/160 Front 160mm & Rear 160mm set 5021646049074
DISC BRAKES • MECHANICAL
All Clarks hydraulic disc brakes are approved to ISO4210
16 clarks.bike | 2023/24
LR
• High grade stainless steel rotor
• Shimano compatible
• Supplied with locking rings for Quick release and Thru axle hub
• Consistent braking
Options
Sizes - 160mm (168g), 180mm (188g),  or 203mm (216g)
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Barcode
C-CL-160-1-LR-QRTA-V1V2-AM 160mm 5021646048046
C-CL-180-1-LR-QRTA-V1V2-AM 180mm 5021646048053
C-CL-203-1-LR-QRTA-V1V2-AM 203mm 5021646048060
A1
• Lightweight
• High grade stainless steel rotor
• Shimano compatible
• Supplied with locking ring Thru axle hub
• Consistent braking
Options
Sizes - 140mm (120g), 160mm (136g), 180mm (158g),  or 203mm (178g)
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Barcode
C-CL-A1-140-BC 140mm 5021646048930
C-CL-A1-160-BC 160mm 5021646048947
C-CL-A1-180-BC 180mm 5021646048954
C-CL-A1-203-BC 203mm 5021646048961
Thru Axle
locking ring
Thru Axle
locking ring
Quick Release
locking ring
ROTORS • CENTRE LOCK
Clarks centre lock rotor feature a high grade stainless steel rotors with aluminium splined centre lock fitting. Shimano compatible
our rotors offer reduced heat transfer, lower noise and consistent braking. Supplied with optional replacement locking rings.
17clarks.bike | 2023/24
AR18
Clarks lightweight floating rotor is constructed from the highest grade materials,
offering superb braking characteristics regardless of conditions.
• 7075 Grade alloy carrier offers superb heat resistant
 characteristics reducing the chances of rotor warp during
 prolonged braking.
• 420CR Steel braking band offers a superb quality surface to get
 the very best brake performance from your system regardless
 of conditions.
Options
Sizes - 140mm (86g), 160mm (108g), 180mm (135g) 203mm (158g)
Colours - Black
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Barcode
CFR-AR18-140-BLK-AM 140mm 5021646048602
CFR-AR18-160-BLK-AM 160mm 5021646048404
CFR-AR18-180-BLK-AM 180mm 5021646048411
CFR-AR18-203-BLK-AM 203mm 5021646048428
ROTORS • FLOATING
AR10
• 7075 Grade alloy carrier offers superb heat resistant
 characteristics reducing the chances of rotor warp during
 prolonged braking.
• Wide, drilled 420CR Steel braking band offers a superb quality surface
 making sure of good disc pad contact, ensuring best brake performance
 through all riding conditions.
Options
Sizes - 160mm (126g), 180mm (148g),  or 203mm (172g)
Colours - Black, Red or Blue
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Colour Barcode
CFR-AR10-160-BLK-AM 160mm Black 5021646048756
CFR-AR10-180-BLK-AM 180mm Black 5021646048787
CFR-AR10-203-BLK-AM 203mm Black 5021646048817
CFR-AR10-160-RED-AM 160mm Red 5021646048770
CFR-AR10-180-RED-AM 180mm Red 5021646048800
CFR-AR10-203-RED-AM 203mm Red 5021646048831
CFR-AR10-160-BLUE-AM 160mm Blue 5021646048763
CFR-AR10-180-BLUE-AM 180mm Blue 5021646048794
CFR-AR10-203-BLUE-AM 203mm Blue 5021646048824
18 clarks.bike | 2023/24
AR19
• Anodiesed7075 Grade alloy carrier offers superb heat resistant characteristics
 reducing the chances of rotor warp during prolonged braking.
• Rigid 420CR Steel braking band, strengthened across the carrier joints,
 provides a superb quality surface combined with additional strength to
 held prevent rotor warp under extreme braking conditions.
Options
Sizes - 160mm (112g), 180mm (134g),  or 203mm (158g)
Colours - Black, Red or Blue
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Colour Barcode
CFR-AR19-160-BLK-AM 160mm Black 5021646048848
CFR-AR19-180-BLK-AM 180mm Black 5021646048879
CFR-AR19-203-BLK-AM 203mm Black 5021646048909
CFR-AR19-160-RED-AM 160mm Red 5021646048862
CFR-AR19-180-RED-AM 180mm Red 5021646048893
CFR-AR19-203-RED-AM 203mm Red 5021646048923
CFR-AR19-160-BLUE-AM 160mm Blue 5021646048855
CFR-AR19-180-BLUE-AM 180mm Blue 5021646048886
CFR-AR19-203-BLUE-AM 203mm Blue 5021646048916
ROTORS • CENTRE LOCK
AR21
• Lightweight anodised 7075 Grade alloy carrier offers superb heat resistant
 characteristics reducing the chances of rotor warp during
 prolonged braking.
• 420CR Steel braking band offers a superb quality surface to get
 the very best brake performance from your system regardless
 of conditions.
Options
Sizes - 160mm (98g), 180mm (120g) , 203mm (144g)
Colours - Black, Red or Blue
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Colour Barcode
CFR-AR21-160-BLK-AM 160mm Black 5021646048664
CFR-AR21-180-BLK-AM 180mm Black 5021646048695
CFR-AR21-203-BLK-AM 203mm Black 5021646048725
CFR-AR21-160-RED-AM 160mm Red 5021646048671
CFR-AR21-180-RED-AM 180mm Red 5021646048718
CFR-AR21-203-RED-AM 203mm Red 5021646048749
CFR-AR21-160-BLUE-AM 160mm Blue 5021646048688
CFR-AR21-180-BLUE-AM 180mm Blue 5021646048701
CFR-AR21-203-BLUE-AM 203mm Blue 5021646048732
19clarks.bike | 2023/24
Z8
• Single piece Stainless Steel rotor
• Lightweight design
Options
Sizes - 160mm (108g), 160mm (148g),  203mm (194g)
Colours - Silver
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Barcode
CL-Z8-160-SILVER-AM 160mm 5021646048633
CL-Z8-180-SILVER-AM 180mm 5021646048640
CL-Z8-203-SILVER-AM 203mm 5021646048657
A001
Designed for the additional braking forces of e-bikes, this rotor features a rigid
design and is manufactured from 2.25mm gauge steel
• 2.25mm Gauge Steel Rotor
• Rigid design manufactured from 420CR Steel
Options
Sizes - 203mm (200g)
Colours - Silver
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Barcode
CL-A001-203-SILVER-AM 203mm 5021646048978
ROTORS • SINGLE PIECE
20 clarks.bike | 2023/24
ROTORS • SINGLE PIECE
GEARS • SHIFTERS
TL-027
• Single piece Stainless Steel rotor
• Specifically designed to withstand the greater forces
 required for e-bikes
Options
Sizes - 140mm (114g), 160mm (138g), 180mm (162g)
or 203mm (216g)
Colours - Plain
Part Numbers
Part Number Description Colour Barcode
TL-027-140 140mm Silver 5021646047865
TL-027-160 160mm Silver 5021646047780
TL-027-180 180mm Silver 5021646047797
TL-027-203 203mm Silver 5021646047803
SHIFTERS
Clarks trigger gear shifters, are indexed to work with all Shimano gear systems.
Rear shifters are available for 7, 8 and 9 speed gear systems, front shifters
for triple chain rings. Suitable for MTB and hybrid bikes the shifters have gear

• Replaceable cutting blade
• Replaceable needle driver
Description Part No: Barcode
Hydraulic multi-tool CT-HHMT-01-AM 5021646047957
Replacement cutting blade CT-HHMT-01-B-AM 5021646048077
Replacement needle driver CT-HHMT-01-ND-AM 5021646048844
Flat Mount Brackets
Flat mount is a fitting standard allowing for more space efficient callipers to be
fitted to bikes. It allows a direct fitted calliper to use a 140mm rotor as standard.
All our Flat Mount brackets meet standard requirements and have been precisely
manufactured to ensure a perfect fit. All available in black.
Options
Sizes - 140mm, 160mm or 180mm
Part Numbers
Fitting Size Black
Front Flat Mount to Post Mount 140 CB-FMPM-F140
Front Flat Mount to Post Mount 160 CB-FMPM-F160
Rear Flat Mount to Post Mount 140 CB-FMPM-R140
Rear Flat Mount to Post Mount 160 CB-FMPM-R160
Rear Flat Mount to Flat Mount 160 CB-FMFM-R160
Front Flat Mount to Flat Mount 140/160 CB-FMFM-F140/160
Rear Post Mount to Flat Mount 180 CB-PMFM-R180
Rear Flat Mount to Flat Mount 180 CB-FMFM-R180
Front Flat Mount to Flat Mount 180 CB-FMFM-F180
Front Post Mount to Flat Mount 180 CB-PMFM-F180
23clarks.bike | 2023/24
CALLIPER BRACKETS
Standard Brackets
Our standard range of aluminium brackets for Post Mount and International Standard
mountings, all available in black.
Options
Sizes - 140mm, 160mm, 180mm or 203mm
Part Numbers
Fitting Size Black
Front International Standard 180 CB-F180IS
Rear International Standard 160 CB-R160IS
Front International Standard 160 CB-F160IS
Rear International Standard 140 CB-R140IS
Front International Standard 203 CB-F203IS
Rear international Standard 180 CB-R180IS
Front Post Mount 180 CB-F180PM
Front Post Mount (A11) 180 CB-F180PM-A-11
Rear Post Mount (A11) 180 CB-R180PM-A-11
Front Post Mount (A10) 160-203 CB-F203PM-A-10
Rear Post Mount (A10) 160-203 CB-R203PM-A-10
Front Post Mount (A12) 180-203 CB-F203PM-A-12
Rear Post Mount (A12) 180-203 CB-R203PM-A-12